
Bus Routes
 Edison Elementary School 

Edison Office: (509) 222-5500 | Transportation Services: (509) 222-5075 
Updated 10/20/2021 

Rt. 27 8:13 3:33 W. Albany Ave. @ N. Irby St. 

8:15 3:32 3212 W. 2nd Ave. 

8:17 3:30 W. Kennewick Ave. @ S. Reed St. 

8:18 3:29 6 N. Sheppard Pl. 

8:19 3:28 W. Albany Ave. @ mid-block 

8:20 3:31 3703 W Kennewick Ave 

8:21 3:35 12 S. Morain St. 

8:22 3:37 W. 2nd Ave. @ S. Neel St. 

8:24 3:39 W. 3rd Ave. @ S. Tweedt St. 

Rt. 28 8:17 3:29 S. Morain St. @ W. 5th Ct. 

8:18 3:30 W. 6th Ave. @ S. Perry Ct. 

8:20 3:30 3815 W 7th Ave. 

8:15 3:32 S. Johnson St. @ W. 3rd Pl. 

8:13 3:34 S. Ledbetter St. @ W. 1st Ave. 

8:27 3:35 4004 W. 4th Ave. (Kennewick Christian Day Care) 




